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"Cannes, a city where congresses set the pace for the year,
where the weather is always pleasant and where the
Mediterranean Sea brightens up your days.”

INTRODUCTION

The Campus International de Cannes is a local institution set in 10,000m? of wooded
grounds, specialising in language learning. Since it was founded in 1931 by Paul Valéry,
the school’s aim has been to bring people together through learning.

This is a long-standing project, perpetuated by enthusiastic teachers and pupils who
are keen to learn new languages and discovering new cultures.

In addition to its cultural and events offering, the Campus International de Cannes
provides vocational training that is adapted and adaptable to all, in a welcoming and
intercultural context.

A genuine educational and professional "toolbox”, the Campus International de Cannes
is a unique place that offers complete and versatile programmes.
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THE INFRASTRUCTURE

The campus is located by the sea, just a
15-minute walk from the Palais des
Festivals and downtown Cannes. In
addition, it offers a wide range of facilities
and services to ensure the best possible
conditions for accommodating a large
number of students, including on-site
dining and accommodation for a
comfortable stay.

+« 120 rooms

¢ Cafeteria

+ WiFi

¢ Reception 24/24h, 7/7j Parking

¢ Café de la place (Coffee and Snacks)
¢ Training rooms

* Relaxation Area with Giant Screen

¢ Chapel

¢ Theatre, cinema and conferences

+ Gym/Fithess Room

¢ Solarium facing the sea

¢ Secure premises with video surveillance

¢ Laundry facilities
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IN NUMBERS

years of teaching
experience in FLE.

students per year

beds on-site.

CAMPUS INTERNATIONAL DE CANNES

At the Campus International de Cannes Santa Maria, you’ll benefit from a
welcoming environment designed for language learning and cultural exchange.
Our experienced instructors provide personalized lessons that cater to your

learning style, ensuring you make the most of your stay in this beautiful city.

Join us for an unforgettable linguistic adventure in Cannes!
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CANNES CITY

Welcome to Cannes, a vibrant city on the French Riviera, known for its
stunning coastline and rich culture. As the host of the prestigious Cannes Film
Festival, it provides a perfect backdrop for your linguistic journey.

Why Choose Cannes?

e Cultural Exploration: Discover the historic old town, Le Suquet, with its
charming streets and breathtaking Mediterranean views. Visit iconic sites
like the Palais des Festivals and the beautiful Croisette beaches.

¢ Language Immersion: Improve your French skills by engaging with locals in
cafes and markets while enjoying the city’s unique atmosphere.

¢ Dynamic Student Life: Connect with international peers, partake in cultural
events, and savor diverse culinary experiences at local restaurants.

¢ Exciting Activities: Enjoy water sports, hike nearby hills, or take day trips to
Antibes, Nice, or glamorous Monaco.
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THE TEACHING

With over three decades of experience, we have honed our educational

programs to perfection, ensuring top-quality learning experiences for all our
students.

Join a vibrant community of over 1,500 students from around the world each

year. Our campus is a melting pot of cultures, offering a unique and enriching
environment.

Experience a truly international atmosphere where diverse perspectives and

backgrounds come together, fostering global understanding and lifelong
friendships

We proudly hold the Qualiopi and FLE labels, a testament to our commitment
to providing high-quality education and services

Discover the Difference

At Campus International de Cannes, we are dedicated to providing an
exceptional educational journey. Our programs are designed to cater to the

needs of international students, ensuring a supportive and engaging learning
environment.
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COLLEGE ACCOMMODATION

The Campus International de Cannes offers on-site accommodation.
Access for minors is authorised under the supervision of an adult.

« Towel kit available for hire. Laundry available on site for a fee.

« The price of the accommodation includes cleaning (every day from
Monday to Friday) and bed linen is changed once a week.

An airport/campus transfer service can be organised in advance of your
stay. Do not hesitate to ask for more information.
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STUDENT SEMINARS

FROM 6 PARTICIPANTS

In partnership with I’'Université Internationale de la Mer. Learn how to deploy
maritime activities that contribute to the preservation of the seabed and
sustainable development.

Erasmus+ or self-financing

Learn about the art of cinema through hands-on workshops. Discover the
history of French cinema and understand it through film extracts and debates.

Implement a structured didactic analysis of cinematographic works.
Erasmus+ or self-financing

Contextualise French society in Europe and the rest of the world.

Understand French society, its current problems and the "French exception”.
Erasmus+ or self-financing

Learn about the characteristics of the different artistic movements from the
Renaissance to the present day, through the work of leading painters.
Acquire the tools needed to analyse a work of art while learning to practise
the visual arts

Erasmus+ or self-financing

Explore the full catalog of our courses at www.campusinternationalcannes.com
under the "Training"” section. Tailored training available upon request to meet
your specific needs.
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THE ACTIVITIES

As well as being a language and training centre, the Campus International de
Cannes offers a wide range of cultural, sporting and leisure activities.
Students enjoy a truly immersive experience.

An entire team is dedicated to running the activities, and putting together a
variety of entertainment programmes.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course _ .
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3
== 41646 503 18 10 BH2 +44 330 124 03 17 I +34932203875 1 1 +331-78416974 E3 +41 225 180 700 B 449 221 747 40042  TEZ +43 720116182
— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 == +46 844 68 36 76 B= +47 219 30 570 == +45 898 83 996 I B +39 800 934 127 m +48 223 988 072

& +81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 183 2705 9463


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3

¢« Landmark
¢ Cities

* Villages

* Museums

« Sports games on the beach

¢ Team sports

* The Campus International de
Cannes Olympics with
souvenirs to be won

« Creative

¢ workshops

¢ Cooking Film

* screenings
Theatre workshop

The frequency and activities on
offer vary according to the
season and the stay.

Café de la Place

At The Café de la Place in
the Campus International
de Cannes, you’ll find
board and arcade games,
a piano and a lovely
terrace, open from
morning to night.
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COURSES

STANDARD
15 hours per week
Weekly rate €433.50
Hourly rate £€28.90

INTENSIVE
21 hours per week

Weekly rate £€609.90
Hourly rate £€28.90

AFTERNOON
6 hours per week

Weekly rate €173.40
Hourly rate £€28.90

PRIVATE
Hourly rate

Hourly rate

RATES

€391.50
€26.10

€548.10
€26.10

€156.60
€26.10

€371.25
€24.75

€519.75
€24.75

€148.50
€24.75

ADVANCED
15 hours per week
Weekly rate £€640.50
Hourly rate €42.70

INTERMEDIATE
6 hours per week

Weekly rate £€279.00
Hourly rate €46.70

BASIC

4 hours per week
Weekly rate £€199.60
Hourly rate €49.90

€609.00
€40.60

€262.50
€43.75

€189.00
€47.25

€577.50
€38.50

€241.50
€40.25

€178.80
€44.70
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ACCOMODATION RATES
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price per week 1-3

STANDARD A2 SHARED

Weekly rate
1 extra night
Single night

STANDARD A1 SINGLE

Weekly rate
1 extra night
Single night

CHAMBRE C+ A2 SHARED

Weekly rate
1 extra night
Single night

CHAMBRE C+ A1 SINGLE

Weekly rate
1 extra night
Single night

price per week 1 week

CHAMBRE A1 SINGLE

Weekly rate
Rate per night
1 extra night
Single night

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

Each additional week
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€385.00
€52.50
€65.50

€510.00
€71.00
€85.00

€520.00
€71.00
€85.00

€660.00
€91.00
€105.00

€325.50
€54.25
€49.00
€70.00

6 nights
13 nights
20 nights
27 nights
+ 7 nights

€320.00

€445.00

€460.00

€595.00

€306.50
€42.25

€305.00 !

€430.00 |

€445.00 |

€580.00 !

€299.25
€43.25
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OTHER RATES

BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
SPECIAL DIET SUPPLEMENT

KITCHEN RENTAL (MONTHLY)

TOWEL KIT

KETTLE KIT

HAIRDRYER KIT

HYGIENE KIT

BIKE RENTAL (SEE PRICE LIST)
LUGGAGE SERVICE

AIRPORT TRANSFER

_ Gratuit

_ €98.00
GROUP AIRPORT TRANSFER PER/PERS

HIGH SEASON (JUNE - SEPT)
LOW SEASON

WEEK

PER NIGHT (MIN. 4 NIGHTS)
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