

CAMPUS INTERNATIONAL DE CANNES



+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com











https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072 "Cannes, a city where congresses set the pace for the year, where the weather is always pleasant and where the Mediterranean Sea brightens up your days."

INTRODUCTION

The Campus International de Cannes is a local institution set in 10,000m² of wooded grounds, specialising in language learning. Since it was founded in 1931 by Paul Valéry, the school's aim has been to bring people together through learning.

This is a long-standing project, perpetuated by enthusiastic teachers and pupils who are keen to learn new languages and discovering new cultures.

In addition to its cultural and events offering, the Campus International de Cannes provides vocational training that is adapted and adaptable to all, in a welcoming and intercultural context.

A genuine educational and professional "toolbox", the Campus International de Cannes is a unique place that offers complete and versatile programmes.



+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3



CONTENT

01 The infrastucture 02 In numbers 03 **Cannes city** 04 The teaching 05 Accomodation 06 **Student seminars** 07 The activities 80 **Courses Rates** 09 **Accomodation Rates** 10

Other Rates

+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com

©LanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at:

 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3}$

== +1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182 +39 800 934 127

THE INFRASTRUCTURE

The campus is located by the sea, just a 15-minute walk from the Palais des Festivals and downtown Cannes. In addition, it offers a wide range of facilities and services to ensure the best possible conditions for accommodating a large number of students, including on-site dining and accommodation for a comfortable stay.

- 120 rooms
- Cafeteria
- WiFi
- Reception 24/24h, 7/7j Parking
- Café de la place (Coffee and Snacks)
- Training rooms
- Relaxation Area with Giant Screen
- Chapel
- Theatre, cinema and conferences
- Gym/Fitness Room
- Solarium facing the sea
- Secure premises with video surveillance
- Laundry facilities









+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com

 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3}$

• +81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76

IN NUMBERS

30+

years of teaching experience in FLE.

1,500+ students per year

270+

beds on-site.



CAMPUS INTERNATIONAL DE CANNES

At the Campus International de Cannes Santa Maria, you'll benefit from a welcoming environment designed for language learning and cultural exchange. Our experienced instructors provide personalized lessons that cater to your learning style, ensuring you make the most of your stay in this beautiful city.

Join us for an unforgettable linguistic adventure in Cannes!

+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3



+39 800 934 127

CANNES CITY

THE PERFECT DESTINATION FOR YOUR LINGUISTIC STAY

Welcome to Cannes, a vibrant city on the French Riviera, known for its stunning coastline and rich culture. As the host of the prestigious Cannes Film Festival, it provides a perfect backdrop for your linguistic journey.

Why Choose Cannes?

- Cultural Exploration: Discover the historic old town, Le Suquet, with its charming streets and breathtaking Mediterranean views. Visit iconic sites like the Palais des Festivals and the beautiful Croisette beaches.
- Language Immersion: Improve your French skills by engaging with locals in cafes and markets while enjoying the city's unique atmosphere.
- Dynamic Student Life: Connect with international peers, partake in cultural events, and savor diverse culinary experiences at local restaurants.
- Exciting Activities: Enjoy water sports, hike nearby hills, or take day trips to Antibes, Nice, or glamorous Monaco.





https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

THE TEACHING

OVER 30 YEARS OF EXPERTISE

With over three decades of experience, we have honed our educational programs to perfection, ensuring top-quality learning experiences for all our students.

GLOBAL COMMUNITY

Join a vibrant community of over 1,500 students from around the world each year. Our campus is a melting pot of cultures, offering a unique and enriching environment.

MULTICULTURAL ENVIRONMENT

Experience a truly international atmosphere where diverse perspectives and backgrounds come together, fostering global understanding and lifelong friendships

CERTIFIED EXCELLENCE

We proudly hold the Qualiopi and FLE labels, a testament to our commitment to providing high-quality education and services

Discover the Difference

At Campus International de Cannes, we are dedicated to providing an exceptional educational journey. Our programs are designed to cater to the needs of international students, ensuring a supportive and engaging learning environment.

















https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3

+81 (50) 50507957



COLLEGE ACCOMMODATION

The Campus International de Cannes offers on-site accommodation. Access for minors is authorised under the supervision of an adult.

STANDARD ROOM

Choice between single or shared rooms (2 or 3 beds). Shared showers and toilets. Furnished and equipped (desks, chairs, cupboards, etc.) with washbasin.

CONFORT ROOM

Choice between single and shared rooms (2 beds). Private shower ans toilet. Air-conditioned, furnished and equipped (desks, chairs, wardrobes, etc.).

- Towel kit available for hire. Laundry available on site for a fee.
- The price of the accommodation includes cleaning (every day from Monday to Friday) and bed linen is changed once a week.



An airport/campus transfer service can be organised in advance of your stay. Do not hesitate to ask for more information.

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3

+81 (50) 50507957

STUDENT SEMINARS

FROM 6 PARTICIPANTS

BLUE ECONOMY

In partnership with l'Université Internationale de la Mer. Learn how to deploy maritime activities that contribute to the preservation of the seabed and sustainable development.

CINEMA

Learn about the art of cinema through hands-on workshops. Discover the history of French cinema and understand it through film extracts and debates. Implement a structured didactic analysis of cinematographic works.

FRENCH SOCIETY

Contextualise French society in Europe and the rest of the world. Understand French society, its current problems and the "French exception".

HISTORY OF ART

Learn about the characteristics of the different artistic movements from the Renaissance to the present day, through the work of leading painters. Acquire the tools needed to analyse a work of art while learning to practise the visual arts

Erasmus+ or self-financing

Explore the full catalog of our courses at <u>www.campusinternationalcannes.com</u> under the "Training" section. Tailored training available upon request to meet your specific needs.

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 • +81 (50) 50507957 **• +**55 213 958 08 76

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+39 800 934 127

THE ACTIVITIES

As well as being a language and training centre, the Campus International de Cannes offers a wide range of cultural, sporting and leisure activities. Students enjoy a truly immersive experience.







An entire team is dedicated to running the activities, and putting together a variety of entertainment programmes.







 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3}$

+39 800 934 127

+49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

EXCURSIONS

- Landmark
- Cities
- Villages
- Museums

SPORT

- Sports games on the beach
- Team sports
- The Campus International de Cannes Olympics with souvenirs to be won

WORKSHOPS

- Creative
- workshops
- Cooking Film
- screenings Theatre workshop

The frequency and activities on offer vary according to the season and the stay.





Café de la Place

At The Café de la Place in the Campus International de Cannes, you'll find board and arcade games, a piano and a lovely terrace, open from morning to night.

+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 - contact@campusinternationalcannes.com - www.campusinternationalcannes.com

©LanguageCourseBook at worldwide lowest price at:

 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3}$

== +1 646 503 18 10 **=** +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

434 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+39 800 934 127

COURSES RATES

LANGUAGE COURSES

	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8 weeks and +
STANDARD 15 hours per week			
Weekly rate Hourly rate	€433.50 €28.90	€391.50 €26.10	€371.25 €24.75
INTENSIVE 21 hours per week			
Weekly rate Hourly rate	€609.90 €28.90	€548.10 €26.10	€519.75 €24.75
AFTERNOON 6 hours per week			
Weekly rate Hourly rate	€173.40 €28.90	€156.60 €26.10	€148.50 €24.75
PRIVATE Hourly rate			
Hourly rate			€85.00

SEMINARS AND MASTER CLASSES

*6 students minimum

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks and +
ADVANCED 15 hours per week Weekly rate Hourly rate	€640.50	€609.00	€577.50
	€42.70	€40.60	€38.50
INTERMEDIATE 6 hours per week Weekly rate Hourly rate	€279.00	€262.50	€241.50
	€46.70	€43.75	€40.25
BASIC 4 hours per week Weekly rate Hourly rate	€199.60	€189.00	€178.80
	€49.90	€47.25	€44.70

EanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3

+7 4995000466

+46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +39 800 934 127

ACCOMODATION RATES

ROOM RATES

price per week	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8 weeks and +
STANDARD A2 SHARED Weekly rate	€385.00	€320.00	€305.00
1 extra night Single night	€383.00 €52.50 €65.50	€320.00	€303.00
STANDARD A1 SINGLE Weekly rate 1 extra night Single night	€510.00 €71.00 €85.00	€445.00	€430.00
CHAMBRE C+ A2 SHARED Weekly rate 1 extra night Single night	€520.00 €71.00 €85.00	€460.00	€445.00
CHAMBRE C+ A1 SINGLE Weekly rate 1 extra night Single night	€660.00 €91.00 €105.00	€595.00	€580.00

FAMILIES RATES

price per week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks and +
CHAMBRE A1 SINGLE Weekly rate Rate per night 1 extra night Single night	€325.50 €54.25 €49.00 €70.00	€306.50 €42.25	€299.25 €43.25
1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks Each additional week	6 nights 13 nights 20 nights 27 nights + 7 nights		

EanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3





+39 800 934 127

OTHER RATES

FOOD SERVICE

	Week	Unit
BREAKFAST	€48.00	€8.00
LUNCH	€85.00	€14.50
DINNER	€85.00	€14.50
SPECIAL DIET SUPPLEMENT	€30.00	_
KITCHEN RENTAL (MONTHLY)	€30.00	_

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

	Week	Day	Piece
TOWEL KIT	_	_	€7.00
KETTLE KIT			€2.00
HAIRDRYER KIT	_	_	€2.00
HYGIENE KIT	_	_	€7.00
BIKE RENTAL (SEE PRICE LIST)	_	_	_
LUGGAGE SERVICE	_	_	Gratuit
AIRPORT TRANSFER	_	_	€98.00
GROUP AIRPORT TRANSFER PER/PERS	_	_	€52.00
HIGH SEASON (JUNE - SEPT)	€40.00	€7.00	_
LOW SEASON	€25.00	€5.00	_

SUPPLEMENT FOR CANNES FESTIVAL & HIGH SEASON (JUNE 15 - AUGUST 16, 2025)

WEEK €228.00 PER NIGHT (MIN. 4 NIGHTS) €38.00

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3

+39 800 934 127



JOIN US FOR AN UNFORGETTABLE LINGUISTIC ADVENTURE IN CANNES!

+ 33 4 93 47 39 29 contact@campusinternationalcannes.com www.campusinternationalcannes.com





 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-college-international-de-cannes-cannes.php3}$

